
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Kevin Murar 166 1 All 1 M 07:34.989 1:39:20.350
2 Jeff Roth 186 2 All 2 M 07:35.808 1:39:31.090
3 Preston Martin 157 3 All 3 M 07:36.584 1:39:41.250
4 Peter Ney 210 4 All 4 M 07:37.421 1:39:52.210
5 Dave McKinnon 222 5 All 5 M 07:55.125 1:43:44.140
6 Elisha Walton 200 1 All 1 F 07:56.285 1:43:59.340
7 Casey Boren 98 6 All 6 M 07:58.398 1:44:27.010
8 Dan Bruce 105 7 All 7 M 08:05.189 1:45:55.980
9 David Draheim 117 8 All 8 M 08:12.314 1:47:29.310

10 Justin Cooper 113 9 All 9 M 08:16.837 1:48:28.570
11 Jill Coles 111 2 All 2 F 08:18.079 1:48:44.830
12 Mike O'Dell 173 10 All 10 M 08:21.741 1:49:32.810
13 Deseray Naeve 220 3 All 3 F 08:23.629 1:49:57.540
14 Mary Ann Ozier 176 4 All 4 F 08:24.642 1:50:10.810
15 Kira Pfisterer 217 5 All 5 F 08:26.589 1:50:36.320
16 Rafael Hernandez 214 11 All 11 M 08:35.927 1:52:38.640
17 Bryan Escobedo 118 12 All 12 M 08:40.726 1:53:41.510
18 Clint Treadwell 196 13 All 13 M 08:41.703 1:53:54.310
19 Jeff Jack 132 14 All 14 M 08:42.732 1:54:07.790
20 Susan Pevovar 218 6 All 6 F 08:44.958 1:54:36.950
21 Brad Acker 211 15 All 15 M 08:48.958 1:55:29.350
22 Paul Lindauer 152 16 All 16 M 08:49.049 1:55:30.540
23 Brian Liquin 209 17 All 17 M 08:51.942 1:56:08.440
24 Robert Proctor 181 18 All 18 M 08:52.463 1:56:15.270
25 Herbie Kojima 207 19 All 19 M 08:56.687 1:57:10.600
26 David Jansik 134 20 All 20 M 08:59.729 1:57:50.450
27 Heather Haugan 131 7 All 7 F 09:01.266 1:58:10.590
28 Sky Logan 153 8 All 8 F 09:01.995 1:58:20.130
29 James Philpott 180 21 All 21 M 09:02.818 1:58:30.910
30 Ignacio Sanchez 187 22 All 22 M 09:08.005 1:59:38.870
31 Adam Smith 193 23 All 23 M 09:09.217 1:59:54.740
32 Danielle Nestor 171 9 All 9 F 09:10.976 2:00:17.780
33 Jay Putra 213 24 All 24 M 09:13.924 2:00:56.410
34 Walt Wasser 201 25 All 25 M 09:14.081 2:00:58.460
35 Matthew Gravett 130 26 All 26 M 09:18.547 2:01:56.960
36 Dorothy Kern 140 10 All 10 F 09:23.698 2:03:04.440
37 Ed Seiner 215 27 All 27 M 09:27.457 2:03:53.690
38 Scott Boren 100 28 All 28 M 09:29.584 2:04:21.550
39 Ben Lawellin 143 29 All 29 M 09:34.188 2:05:21.860
40 Derek Stutz 219 30 All 30 M 09:35.340 2:05:36.960
41 Chad Fisher 122 31 All 31 M 09:37.451 2:06:04.610
42 Ed Goeckner 129 32 All 32 M 09:37.582 2:06:06.330
43 Dave Wipper 203 33 All 33 M 09:37.934 2:06:10.930
44 Rachel Johnson 135 11 All 11 F 09:39.341 2:06:29.370
45 Lynette McDougal 160 12 All 12 F 09:44.848 2:07:41.510
46 Mark McGahan 161 34 All 34 M 09:49.606 2:08:43.840
47 Peter Bauer 221 35 All 35 M 09:54.997 2:09:54.460
48 Ron Marquart 156 36 All 36 M 09:55.381 2:09:59.490

Dry Creek Half Marathon (4/28/2007)
Full Results

Dry Creek Half Marathon (Full Results) 1 of 3



Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

Dry Creek Half Marathon (4/28/2007)
Full Results

49 Lisa Perrin 179 13 All 13 F 09:55.475 2:10:00.720
50 Jeremiah Zweiger 206 37 All 37 M 09:55.577 2:10:02.060
51 Trevor Loucks 155 38 All 38 M 09:56.276 2:10:11.210
52 Kent Ness 170 39 All 39 M 09:57.257 2:10:24.070
53 Jonathan Loschi 154 40 All 40 M 10:00.861 2:11:11.280
54 Randy Morgan 164 41 All 41 M 10:01.031 2:11:13.500
55 Ciara Cusack 115 14 All 14 F 10:01.473 2:11:19.290
56 John Mathews 212 42 All 42 M 10:04.823 2:12:03.180
57 Leslie Yoest 205 15 All 15 F 10:12.170 2:13:39.430
58 Robert Lewis 151 43 All 43 M 10:13.404 2:13:55.590
59 Alan Eskuri 119 44 All 44 M 10:13.563 2:13:57.670
60 Eric Narad 169 45 All 45 M 10:17.159 2:14:44.780
61 Pam Gaona 126 16 All 16 F 10:17.577 2:14:50.260
62 Paul Fitzer 123 46 All 46 M 10:19.005 2:15:08.960
63 Nic Stover 223 47 All 47 M 10:19.123 2:15:10.510
64 Randy Stamm 194 48 All 48 M 10:19.315 2:15:13.020
65 Billie Leinum 147 17 All 17 F 10:19.874 2:15:20.350
66 Dave Pena 178 49 All 49 M 10:22.780 2:15:58.420
67 David Nagata 167 50 All 50 M 10:23.588 2:16:09.000
68 Carolynn Badger 90 18 All 18 F 10:25.719 2:16:36.920
69 Tia Burns 106 19 All 19 F 10:26.947 2:16:53.000
70 Kerry Flaker 124 20 All 20 F 10:30.362 2:17:37.740
71 Stephen Tucker 197 51 All 51 M 10:30.551 2:17:40.220
72 Bill Beattie 93 52 All 52 M 10:33.070 2:18:13.220
73 Rebecca Rauh 182 21 All 21 F 10:34.284 2:18:29.120
74 Cresta Kelso 139 22 All 22 F 10:34.376 2:18:30.320
75 Sarah Moore 163 23 All 23 F 10:36.020 2:18:51.860
76 Seungduk Lee 146 53 All 53 M 10:51.834 2:22:19.020
77 Nathaniel Olson 175 54 All 54 M 10:52.650 2:22:29.710
78 Jamie Neussendorfer 172 24 All 24 F 10:53.472 2:22:40.480
79 Steve Botimer 101 55 All 55 M 10:54.566 2:22:54.820
80 Charmaine Caprai 107 25 All 25 F 10:55.478 2:23:06.760
81 Ashley Benear 95 26 All 26 F 10:55.595 2:23:08.290
82 Rachel Boren 99 27 All 27 F 10:56.249 2:23:16.860
83 Albert Clement 110 56 All 56 M 10:58.971 2:23:52.520
84 Vivian Chan 109 28 All 28 F 11:00.113 2:24:07.480
85 Steve Maxwell 159 57 All 57 M 11:02.856 2:24:43.410
86 Dong Kim 141 58 All 58 M 11:12.736 2:26:52.840
87 Brooke Franssen 125 29 All 29 F 11:13.395 2:27:01.480
88 Jeffrey Albrecht 88 59 All 59 M 11:15.686 2:27:31.490
89 James Woody 204 60 All 60 M 11:17.205 2:27:51.380
90 Juanita Segovia 191 30 All 30 F 11:21.950 2:28:53.540
91 Laura Root 184 31 All 31 F 11:24.427 2:29:25.990
92 Sharon Keeney 138 32 All 32 F 11:24.877 2:29:31.890
93 Rick Sauires 225 61 All 61 M 11:31.162 2:30:54.220
94 Eric Carlson 108 62 All 62 M 11:31.344 2:30:56.600
95 Holly Mortimer 165 33 All 33 F 11:33.003 2:31:18.340
96 Jen Garretson 224 34 All 34 F 11:33.394 2:31:23.460
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97 Tim Jacobson 133 63 All 63 M 11:41.946 2:33:15.490
98 Katie Roberts 183 35 All 35 F 11:50.411 2:35:06.380
99 Kathryn Peet 177 36 All 36 F 11:54.556 2:36:00.690

100 Terra Compton 112 37 All 37 F 11:55.222 2:36:09.410
101 Kelly Brannock 102 38 All 38 F 12:05.746 2:38:27.270
102 Michelle Bopp 97 39 All 39 F 12:07.040 2:38:44.230
103 Becky Karr 136 40 All 40 F 12:10.248 2:39:26.250
104 Jacquie Wing 202 41 All 41 F 12:10.343 2:39:27.490
105 Cindi Gillis 127 42 All 42 F 12:12.079 2:39:50.240
106 Tricia Keener-Blaha 137 43 All 43 F 12:15.014 2:40:28.680
107 Amy Gibson 216 44 All 44 F 12:15.883 2:40:40.070
108 Gary Holloway 208 64 All 64 M 12:21.363 2:41:51.850
109 Drea Vlassis 226 45 All 45 F 12:24.370 2:42:31.250
110 Jill Singer 192 46 All 46 F 12:26.588 2:43:00.300
111 Heather Corbet 114 47 All 47 F 12:49.202 2:47:56.550
112 Mallory Fife 121 48 All 48 F 13:15.014 2:53:34.680
113 Deanna Brock 104 49 All 49 F 13:20.982 2:54:52.870
114 James Wallace 199 65 All 65 M 13:44.266 2:59:57.890
115 Maragie Rosenberg 185 50 All 50 F 13:58.203 3:03:00.460
116 Deborah Scibior 189 51 All 51 F 14:15.150 3:06:42.460
117 Melissa Belz 94 52 All 52 F 14:47.106 3:13:41.090
118 Crystl Mills 162 53 All 53 F 14:47.249 3:13:42.960
119 Korina Ball 92 54 All 54 F 15:36.995 3:24:34.630
120 Nancy Napier 168 55 All 55 F 15:37.101 3:24:36.020
121 Caroline Blakeslee 96 56 All 56 F 15:37.220 3:24:37.580
122 Dawna Scott 190 57 All 57 F 16:02.214 3:30:05.000
123 Hector Martinez 158 66 All 66 M 16:59.761 3:42:38.870
124 Marggie Lewis 150 58 All 58 F 16:59.913 3:42:40.860
125 Jason Evans 120 67 All 67 M 17:30.315 3:49:19.130
126 Danielle Bainbridge 91 59 All 59 F 17:30.440 3:49:20.760
127 Rosemarie Olney 174 60 All 60 F 19:47.653 4:19:18.260

DNF Hany Ayad 89 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Kim Givler 128 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Rob Stephens 195 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Doug Lewis 149 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Daniel Lawrence 144 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Tracy Bresina 103 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cathey Doherty 116 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dylan Lawrence 145 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ian Levy 148 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Renee Walker 198 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cristina Sandoval 188 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF JoAnn Lance 142 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1 F Elisha Walton 200 6 1 07:56.285 1:43:59.340
All 2 F Jill Coles 111 11 2 08:18.079 1:48:44.830
All 3 F Deseray Naeve 220 13 3 08:23.629 1:49:57.540
All 4 F Mary Ann Ozier 176 14 4 08:24.642 1:50:10.810
All 5 F Kira Pfisterer 217 15 5 08:26.589 1:50:36.320

All 1 M Kevin Murar 166 1 1 07:34.989 1:39:20.350
All 2 M Jeff Roth 186 2 2 07:35.808 1:39:31.090
All 3 M Preston Martin 157 3 3 07:36.584 1:39:41.250
All 4 M Peter Ney 210 4 4 07:37.421 1:39:52.210
All 5 M Dave McKinnon 222 5 5 07:55.125 1:43:44.140
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Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1 F Elisha Walton 200 6 1 07:56.285 1:43:59.340
All 2 F Jill Coles 111 11 2 08:18.079 1:48:44.830
All 3 F Deseray Naeve 220 13 3 08:23.629 1:49:57.540
All 4 F Mary Ann Ozier 176 14 4 08:24.642 1:50:10.810
All 5 F Kira Pfisterer 217 15 5 08:26.589 1:50:36.320
All 6 F Susan Pevovar 218 20 6 08:44.958 1:54:36.950
All 7 F Heather Haugan 131 27 7 09:01.266 1:58:10.590
All 8 F Sky Logan 153 28 8 09:01.995 1:58:20.130
All 9 F Danielle Nestor 171 32 9 09:10.976 2:00:17.780
All 10 F Dorothy Kern 140 36 10 09:23.698 2:03:04.440
All 11 F Rachel Johnson 135 44 11 09:39.341 2:06:29.370
All 12 F Lynette McDougal 160 45 12 09:44.848 2:07:41.510
All 13 F Lisa Perrin 179 49 13 09:55.475 2:10:00.720
All 14 F Ciara Cusack 115 55 14 10:01.473 2:11:19.290
All 15 F Leslie Yoest 205 57 15 10:12.170 2:13:39.430
All 16 F Pam Gaona 126 61 16 10:17.577 2:14:50.260
All 17 F Billie Leinum 147 65 17 10:19.874 2:15:20.350
All 18 F Carolynn Badger 90 68 18 10:25.719 2:16:36.920
All 19 F Tia Burns 106 69 19 10:26.947 2:16:53.000
All 20 F Kerry Flaker 124 70 20 10:30.362 2:17:37.740
All 21 F Rebecca Rauh 182 73 21 10:34.284 2:18:29.120
All 22 F Cresta Kelso 139 74 22 10:34.376 2:18:30.320
All 23 F Sarah Moore 163 75 23 10:36.020 2:18:51.860
All 24 F Jamie Neussendorfer 172 78 24 10:53.472 2:22:40.480
All 25 F Charmaine Caprai 107 80 25 10:55.478 2:23:06.760
All 26 F Ashley Benear 95 81 26 10:55.595 2:23:08.290
All 27 F Rachel Boren 99 82 27 10:56.249 2:23:16.860
All 28 F Vivian Chan 109 84 28 11:00.113 2:24:07.480
All 29 F Brooke Franssen 125 87 29 11:13.395 2:27:01.480
All 30 F Juanita Segovia 191 90 30 11:21.950 2:28:53.540
All 31 F Laura Root 184 91 31 11:24.427 2:29:25.990
All 32 F Sharon Keeney 138 92 32 11:24.877 2:29:31.890
All 33 F Holly Mortimer 165 95 33 11:33.003 2:31:18.340
All 34 F Jen Garretson 224 96 34 11:33.394 2:31:23.460
All 35 F Katie Roberts 183 98 35 11:50.411 2:35:06.380
All 36 F Kathryn Peet 177 99 36 11:54.556 2:36:00.690
All 37 F Terra Compton 112 100 37 11:55.222 2:36:09.410
All 38 F Kelly Brannock 102 101 38 12:05.746 2:38:27.270
All 39 F Michelle Bopp 97 102 39 12:07.040 2:38:44.230
All 40 F Becky Karr 136 103 40 12:10.248 2:39:26.250
All 41 F Jacquie Wing 202 104 41 12:10.343 2:39:27.490
All 42 F Cindi Gillis 127 105 42 12:12.079 2:39:50.240
All 43 F Tricia Keener-Blaha 137 106 43 12:15.014 2:40:28.680
All 44 F Amy Gibson 216 107 44 12:15.883 2:40:40.070
All 45 F Drea Vlassis 226 109 45 12:24.370 2:42:31.250
All 46 F Jill Singer 192 110 46 12:26.588 2:43:00.300
All 47 F Heather Corbet 114 111 47 12:49.202 2:47:56.550
All 48 F Mallory Fife 121 112 48 13:15.014 2:53:34.680
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All 49 F Deanna Brock 104 113 49 13:20.982 2:54:52.870
All 50 F Maragie Rosenberg 185 115 50 13:58.203 3:03:00.460
All 51 F Deborah Scibior 189 116 51 14:15.150 3:06:42.460
All 52 F Melissa Belz 94 117 52 14:47.106 3:13:41.090
All 53 F Crystl Mills 162 118 53 14:47.249 3:13:42.960
All 54 F Korina Ball 92 119 54 15:36.995 3:24:34.630
All 55 F Nancy Napier 168 120 55 15:37.101 3:24:36.020
All 56 F Caroline Blakeslee 96 121 56 15:37.220 3:24:37.580
All 57 F Dawna Scott 190 122 57 16:02.214 3:30:05.000
All 58 F Marggie Lewis 150 124 58 16:59.913 3:42:40.860
All 59 F Danielle Bainbridge 91 126 59 17:30.440 3:49:20.760
All 60 F Rosemarie Olney 174 127 60 19:47.653 4:19:18.260
DNF F Cathey Doherty 116 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Cristina Sandoval 188 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Kim Givler 128 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F JoAnn Lance 142 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Tracy Bresina 103 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Renee Walker 198 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1 M Kevin Murar 166 1 1 07:34.989 1:39:20.350
All 2 M Jeff Roth 186 2 2 07:35.808 1:39:31.090
All 3 M Preston Martin 157 3 3 07:36.584 1:39:41.250
All 4 M Peter Ney 210 4 4 07:37.421 1:39:52.210
All 5 M Dave McKinnon 222 5 5 07:55.125 1:43:44.140
All 6 M Casey Boren 98 7 6 07:58.398 1:44:27.010
All 7 M Dan Bruce 105 8 7 08:05.189 1:45:55.980
All 8 M David Draheim 117 9 8 08:12.314 1:47:29.310
All 9 M Justin Cooper 113 10 9 08:16.837 1:48:28.570
All 10 M Mike O'Dell 173 12 10 08:21.741 1:49:32.810
All 11 M Rafael Hernandez 214 16 11 08:35.927 1:52:38.640
All 12 M Bryan Escobedo 118 17 12 08:40.726 1:53:41.510
All 13 M Clint Treadwell 196 18 13 08:41.703 1:53:54.310
All 14 M Jeff Jack 132 19 14 08:42.732 1:54:07.790
All 15 M Brad Acker 211 21 15 08:48.958 1:55:29.350
All 16 M Paul Lindauer 152 22 16 08:49.049 1:55:30.540
All 17 M Brian Liquin 209 23 17 08:51.942 1:56:08.440
All 18 M Robert Proctor 181 24 18 08:52.463 1:56:15.270
All 19 M Herbie Kojima 207 25 19 08:56.687 1:57:10.600
All 20 M David Jansik 134 26 20 08:59.729 1:57:50.450
All 21 M James Philpott 180 29 21 09:02.818 1:58:30.910
All 22 M Ignacio Sanchez 187 30 22 09:08.005 1:59:38.870
All 23 M Adam Smith 193 31 23 09:09.217 1:59:54.740
All 24 M Jay Putra 213 33 24 09:13.924 2:00:56.410
All 25 M Walt Wasser 201 34 25 09:14.081 2:00:58.460
All 26 M Matthew Gravett 130 35 26 09:18.547 2:01:56.960
All 27 M Ed Seiner 215 37 27 09:27.457 2:03:53.690
All 28 M Scott Boren 100 38 28 09:29.584 2:04:21.550
All 29 M Ben Lawellin 143 39 29 09:34.188 2:05:21.860
All 30 M Derek Stutz 219 40 30 09:35.340 2:05:36.960
All 31 M Chad Fisher 122 41 31 09:37.451 2:06:04.610
All 32 M Ed Goeckner 129 42 32 09:37.582 2:06:06.330
All 33 M Dave Wipper 203 43 33 09:37.934 2:06:10.930
All 34 M Mark McGahan 161 46 34 09:49.606 2:08:43.840
All 35 M Peter Bauer 221 47 35 09:54.997 2:09:54.460
All 36 M Ron Marquart 156 48 36 09:55.381 2:09:59.490
All 37 M Jeremiah Zweiger 206 50 37 09:55.577 2:10:02.060
All 38 M Trevor Loucks 155 51 38 09:56.276 2:10:11.210
All 39 M Kent Ness 170 52 39 09:57.257 2:10:24.070
All 40 M Jonathan Loschi 154 53 40 10:00.861 2:11:11.280
All 41 M Randy Morgan 164 54 41 10:01.031 2:11:13.500
All 42 M John Mathews 212 56 42 10:04.823 2:12:03.180
All 43 M Robert Lewis 151 58 43 10:13.404 2:13:55.590
All 44 M Alan Eskuri 119 59 44 10:13.563 2:13:57.670
All 45 M Eric Narad 169 60 45 10:17.159 2:14:44.780
All 46 M Paul Fitzer 123 62 46 10:19.005 2:15:08.960
All 47 M Nic Stover 223 63 47 10:19.123 2:15:10.510
All 48 M Randy Stamm 194 64 48 10:19.315 2:15:13.020
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All 49 M Dave Pena 178 66 49 10:22.780 2:15:58.420
All 50 M David Nagata 167 67 50 10:23.588 2:16:09.000
All 51 M Stephen Tucker 197 71 51 10:30.551 2:17:40.220
All 52 M Bill Beattie 93 72 52 10:33.070 2:18:13.220
All 53 M Seungduk Lee 146 76 53 10:51.834 2:22:19.020
All 54 M Nathaniel Olson 175 77 54 10:52.650 2:22:29.710
All 55 M Steve Botimer 101 79 55 10:54.566 2:22:54.820
All 56 M Albert Clement 110 83 56 10:58.971 2:23:52.520
All 57 M Steve Maxwell 159 85 57 11:02.856 2:24:43.410
All 58 M Dong Kim 141 86 58 11:12.736 2:26:52.840
All 59 M Jeffrey Albrecht 88 88 59 11:15.686 2:27:31.490
All 60 M James Woody 204 89 60 11:17.205 2:27:51.380
All 61 M Rick Sauires 225 93 61 11:31.162 2:30:54.220
All 62 M Eric Carlson 108 94 62 11:31.344 2:30:56.600
All 63 M Tim Jacobson 133 97 63 11:41.946 2:33:15.490
All 64 M Gary Holloway 208 108 64 12:21.363 2:41:51.850
All 65 M James Wallace 199 114 65 13:44.266 2:59:57.890
All 66 M Hector Martinez 158 123 66 16:59.761 3:42:38.870
All 67 M Jason Evans 120 125 67 17:30.315 3:49:19.130
All DNF M Dylan Lawrence 145 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Daniel Lawrence 144 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Ian Levy 148 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Doug Lewis 149 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Hany Ayad 89 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Rob Stephens 195 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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21 Brad Acker 211 15 All 15 M 08:48.958 1:55:29.350
88 Jeffrey Albrecht 88 59 All 59 M 11:15.686 2:27:31.490

DNF Hany Ayad 89 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 Carolynn Badger 90 18 All 18 F 10:25.719 2:16:36.920

126 Danielle Bainbridge 91 59 All 59 F 17:30.440 3:49:20.760
119 Korina Ball 92 54 All 54 F 15:36.995 3:24:34.630

47 Peter Bauer 221 35 All 35 M 09:54.997 2:09:54.460
72 Bill Beattie 93 52 All 52 M 10:33.070 2:18:13.220

117 Melissa Belz 94 52 All 52 F 14:47.106 3:13:41.090
81 Ashley Benear 95 26 All 26 F 10:55.595 2:23:08.290

121 Caroline Blakeslee 96 56 All 56 F 15:37.220 3:24:37.580
102 Michelle Bopp 97 39 All 39 F 12:07.040 2:38:44.230

7 Casey Boren 98 6 All 6 M 07:58.398 1:44:27.010
82 Rachel Boren 99 27 All 27 F 10:56.249 2:23:16.860
38 Scott Boren 100 28 All 28 M 09:29.584 2:04:21.550
79 Steve Botimer 101 55 All 55 M 10:54.566 2:22:54.820

101 Kelly Brannock 102 38 All 38 F 12:05.746 2:38:27.270
DNF Tracy Bresina 103 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
113 Deanna Brock 104 49 All 49 F 13:20.982 2:54:52.870

8 Dan Bruce 105 7 All 7 M 08:05.189 1:45:55.980
69 Tia Burns 106 19 All 19 F 10:26.947 2:16:53.000
80 Charmaine Caprai 107 25 All 25 F 10:55.478 2:23:06.760
94 Eric Carlson 108 62 All 62 M 11:31.344 2:30:56.600
84 Vivian Chan 109 28 All 28 F 11:00.113 2:24:07.480
83 Albert Clement 110 56 All 56 M 10:58.971 2:23:52.520
11 Jill Coles 111 2 All 2 F 08:18.079 1:48:44.830

100 Terra Compton 112 37 All 37 F 11:55.222 2:36:09.410
10 Justin Cooper 113 9 All 9 M 08:16.837 1:48:28.570

111 Heather Corbet 114 47 All 47 F 12:49.202 2:47:56.550
55 Ciara Cusack 115 14 All 14 F 10:01.473 2:11:19.290

DNF Cathey Doherty 116 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
9 David Draheim 117 8 All 8 M 08:12.314 1:47:29.310

17 Bryan Escobedo 118 12 All 12 M 08:40.726 1:53:41.510
59 Alan Eskuri 119 44 All 44 M 10:13.563 2:13:57.670

125 Jason Evans 120 67 All 67 M 17:30.315 3:49:19.130
112 Mallory Fife 121 48 All 48 F 13:15.014 2:53:34.680

41 Chad Fisher 122 31 All 31 M 09:37.451 2:06:04.610
62 Paul Fitzer 123 46 All 46 M 10:19.005 2:15:08.960
70 Kerry Flaker 124 20 All 20 F 10:30.362 2:17:37.740
87 Brooke Franssen 125 29 All 29 F 11:13.395 2:27:01.480
61 Pam Gaona 126 16 All 16 F 10:17.577 2:14:50.260
96 Jen Garretson 224 34 All 34 F 11:33.394 2:31:23.460

107 Amy Gibson 216 44 All 44 F 12:15.883 2:40:40.070
105 Cindi Gillis 127 42 All 42 F 12:12.079 2:39:50.240

DNF Kim Givler 128 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
42 Ed Goeckner 129 32 All 32 M 09:37.582 2:06:06.330
35 Matthew Gravett 130 26 All 26 M 09:18.547 2:01:56.960
27 Heather Haugan 131 7 All 7 F 09:01.266 1:58:10.590
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16 Rafael Hernandez 214 11 All 11 M 08:35.927 1:52:38.640
108 Gary Holloway 208 64 All 64 M 12:21.363 2:41:51.850

19 Jeff Jack 132 14 All 14 M 08:42.732 1:54:07.790
97 Tim Jacobson 133 63 All 63 M 11:41.946 2:33:15.490
26 David Jansik 134 20 All 20 M 08:59.729 1:57:50.450
44 Rachel Johnson 135 11 All 11 F 09:39.341 2:06:29.370

103 Becky Karr 136 40 All 40 F 12:10.248 2:39:26.250
106 Tricia Keener-Blaha 137 43 All 43 F 12:15.014 2:40:28.680

92 Sharon Keeney 138 32 All 32 F 11:24.877 2:29:31.890
74 Cresta Kelso 139 22 All 22 F 10:34.376 2:18:30.320
36 Dorothy Kern 140 10 All 10 F 09:23.698 2:03:04.440
86 Dong Kim 141 58 All 58 M 11:12.736 2:26:52.840
25 Herbie Kojima 207 19 All 19 M 08:56.687 1:57:10.600

DNF JoAnn Lance 142 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Ben Lawellin 143 29 All 29 M 09:34.188 2:05:21.860

DNF Daniel Lawrence 144 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Dylan Lawrence 145 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

76 Seungduk Lee 146 53 All 53 M 10:51.834 2:22:19.020
65 Billie Leinum 147 17 All 17 F 10:19.874 2:15:20.350

DNF Ian Levy 148 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Doug Lewis 149 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
124 Marggie Lewis 150 58 All 58 F 16:59.913 3:42:40.860

58 Robert Lewis 151 43 All 43 M 10:13.404 2:13:55.590
22 Paul Lindauer 152 16 All 16 M 08:49.049 1:55:30.540
23 Brian Liquin 209 17 All 17 M 08:51.942 1:56:08.440
28 Sky Logan 153 8 All 8 F 09:01.995 1:58:20.130
53 Jonathan Loschi 154 40 All 40 M 10:00.861 2:11:11.280
51 Trevor Loucks 155 38 All 38 M 09:56.276 2:10:11.210
48 Ron Marquart 156 36 All 36 M 09:55.381 2:09:59.490

3 Preston Martin 157 3 All 3 M 07:36.584 1:39:41.250
123 Hector Martinez 158 66 All 66 M 16:59.761 3:42:38.870

56 John Mathews 212 42 All 42 M 10:04.823 2:12:03.180
85 Steve Maxwell 159 57 All 57 M 11:02.856 2:24:43.410
45 Lynette McDougal 160 12 All 12 F 09:44.848 2:07:41.510
46 Mark McGahan 161 34 All 34 M 09:49.606 2:08:43.840

5 Dave McKinnon 222 5 All 5 M 07:55.125 1:43:44.140
118 Crystl Mills 162 53 All 53 F 14:47.249 3:13:42.960

75 Sarah Moore 163 23 All 23 F 10:36.020 2:18:51.860
54 Randy Morgan 164 41 All 41 M 10:01.031 2:11:13.500
95 Holly Mortimer 165 33 All 33 F 11:33.003 2:31:18.340

1 Kevin Murar 166 1 All 1 M 07:34.989 1:39:20.350
13 Deseray Naeve 220 3 All 3 F 08:23.629 1:49:57.540
67 David Nagata 167 50 All 50 M 10:23.588 2:16:09.000

120 Nancy Napier 168 55 All 55 F 15:37.101 3:24:36.020
60 Eric Narad 169 45 All 45 M 10:17.159 2:14:44.780
52 Kent Ness 170 39 All 39 M 09:57.257 2:10:24.070
32 Danielle Nestor 171 9 All 9 F 09:10.976 2:00:17.780
78 Jamie Neussendorfer 172 24 All 24 F 10:53.472 2:22:40.480
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4 Peter Ney 210 4 All 4 M 07:37.421 1:39:52.210
12 Mike O'Dell 173 10 All 10 M 08:21.741 1:49:32.810

127 Rosemarie Olney 174 60 All 60 F 19:47.653 4:19:18.260
77 Nathaniel Olson 175 54 All 54 M 10:52.650 2:22:29.710
14 Mary Ann Ozier 176 4 All 4 F 08:24.642 1:50:10.810
99 Kathryn Peet 177 36 All 36 F 11:54.556 2:36:00.690
66 Dave Pena 178 49 All 49 M 10:22.780 2:15:58.420
49 Lisa Perrin 179 13 All 13 F 09:55.475 2:10:00.720
20 Susan Pevovar 218 6 All 6 F 08:44.958 1:54:36.950
15 Kira Pfisterer 217 5 All 5 F 08:26.589 1:50:36.320
29 James Philpott 180 21 All 21 M 09:02.818 1:58:30.910
24 Robert Proctor 181 18 All 18 M 08:52.463 1:56:15.270
33 Jay Putra 213 24 All 24 M 09:13.924 2:00:56.410
73 Rebecca Rauh 182 21 All 21 F 10:34.284 2:18:29.120
98 Katie Roberts 183 35 All 35 F 11:50.411 2:35:06.380
91 Laura Root 184 31 All 31 F 11:24.427 2:29:25.990

115 Maragie Rosenberg 185 50 All 50 F 13:58.203 3:03:00.460
2 Jeff Roth 186 2 All 2 M 07:35.808 1:39:31.090

30 Ignacio Sanchez 187 22 All 22 M 09:08.005 1:59:38.870
DNF Cristina Sandoval 188 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

93 Rick Sauires 225 61 All 61 M 11:31.162 2:30:54.220
116 Deborah Scibior 189 51 All 51 F 14:15.150 3:06:42.460
122 Dawna Scott 190 57 All 57 F 16:02.214 3:30:05.000

90 Juanita Segovia 191 30 All 30 F 11:21.950 2:28:53.540
37 Ed Seiner 215 27 All 27 M 09:27.457 2:03:53.690

110 Jill Singer 192 46 All 46 F 12:26.588 2:43:00.300
31 Adam Smith 193 23 All 23 M 09:09.217 1:59:54.740
64 Randy Stamm 194 48 All 48 M 10:19.315 2:15:13.020

DNF Rob Stephens 195 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
63 Nic Stover 223 47 All 47 M 10:19.123 2:15:10.510
40 Derek Stutz 219 30 All 30 M 09:35.340 2:05:36.960
18 Clint Treadwell 196 13 All 13 M 08:41.703 1:53:54.310
71 Stephen Tucker 197 51 All 51 M 10:30.551 2:17:40.220

109 Drea Vlassis 226 45 All 45 F 12:24.370 2:42:31.250
DNF Renee Walker 198 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
114 James Wallace 199 65 All 65 M 13:44.266 2:59:57.890

6 Elisha Walton 200 1 All 1 F 07:56.285 1:43:59.340
34 Walt Wasser 201 25 All 25 M 09:14.081 2:00:58.460

104 Jacquie Wing 202 41 All 41 F 12:10.343 2:39:27.490
43 Dave Wipper 203 33 All 33 M 09:37.934 2:06:10.930
89 James Woody 204 60 All 60 M 11:17.205 2:27:51.380
57 Leslie Yoest 205 15 All 15 F 10:12.170 2:13:39.430
50 Jeremiah Zweiger 206 37 All 37 M 09:55.577 2:10:02.060
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